VMBAR/VMSAR Double Header

1 - VMBAR/VMSAR
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Ken Steen
Jay Ferguson
Ken Karcher
Bill Bowling
Jim Popp
Richard A King
Paul Lenhart

Tom Powell

2 - VMBAR/VMSAR
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Bill Bowling
Jim Popp
Ken Karcher
Jay Ferguson
Tom Powell
Ken Steen

Paul Lenhart

M1 Garand-Unlimited

K31 Swiss
M1 Garand
M1903A3
M1903

M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Garand

M1903A3
M39 Finn
M1 Garand
M1 Garand
M1 Carbine
M1 Garand
KAR-98

SFP
99-3X
96-1X
97-3X
97-5X
94-1X
92-2X
88-0X
93-2X

SFP

100-6X
96-5X
95-3X
92-1X
87-0X
78-0X
82-0X

RFP
92-0X
93-0X
98-1X
97-1X
94-1X
89-1X
70-0X
82-0X
RFS/K
96-2X
85-0X
81-1X
92-0X
86-0X
91-1X
96-2X

03/23/2019
Standing Score
90-1X  281-4 X
86-0X  275-1 X
79-0X 274-4 X
78-0X  272-6 X
79-0X 267-2 X
68-0X  249-3 X
87-1X  245-1 X
68-1X  243-3 X
Standing Score
84-0X  280-8 X
84-0X  265-5 X
85-0X 261-4 X
72-0X  256-1 X
76-0X  249-0 X
76-0X  245-1 X
60-1X  238-3 X



